
The Highland Third Sector Interface is a Scottish Registered Charity SC043521 and a 
Scottish Registered Company SC425808

Community Justice Third Sector Forum

Thursday 30th May 2024, 10am - 12pm

Thursday 29th August 2024, 10am - 12pm

Thursday 28th November 2024 10am - 12pm

Highland Resilience Network Forum

Date TBC

Children and Young People’s Services Forum

Tuesday 4th June 2024, 10am  - 12pm

Wednesday 4th September 2024, 10am – 12pm

Highland Third Sector Health & Wellbeing Forum

Wednesday 29th May 2024, 10.30am - 12.30pm

Wednesday 30th October 2024, 10.30am - 12.30pm

Highland Third Sector Community Development Forum

Wednesday 15th May 2024, 10am - 12pm

Thursday 13th August 2024, 10am - 12pm

Highland Social Enterprise Forum

Monday 8th April 2024, 10am - 11.30am

Monday 8th July 2024, 10am - 11.30am

Tuesday 8th October 2024, 10am - 11.30am

Volunteer Managers Forum

Wednesday 26th June 2024, 10am - 11.30am 
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To find out more about our Forums, visit our website: www.highlandtsi.org.uk/forums

Highland Third Sector Employability Forum

Thursday 11th April 2024, 10am - 11.30am

Thursday 11th July 2024, 10am - 11.30am

Friday, 11th October 2024 10am - 11.30am

https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/65096b33227e8e0008089b1e/description?ticket=65096b33227e8e0008089b1f
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/65096f40227e8e0008089f6f/description?ticket=65096f40227e8e0008089f70
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/650970ec227e8e000808a12c/description?ticket=650970ec227e8e000808a12d
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/65097b2e227e8e000808ab26/description?ticket=65097b2e227e8e000808ab27
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/65097c0f227e8e000808ac1d/description?ticket=65097c0f227e8e000808ac1e
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/650ab19c227e8e000809edc4/description?ticket=650ab19c227e8e000809edc5
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/650ab19c227e8e000809edc4/description?ticket=650ab19c227e8e000809edc5
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/65097ff7227e8e000808b0da/description?ticket=65097ff7227e8e000808b0db
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/65098153227e8e000808b351/description?ticket=65098153227e8e000808b352
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/650ab7dd227e8e000809f58b/description?ticket=650ab7dd227e8e000809f58c
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/650ab897227e8e000809f67a/description?ticket=650ab897227e8e000809f67b
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/650ab940227e8e000809f737/description?ticket=650ab940227e8e000809f738
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/6572ebad2eb7fe00087ca79e/description?ticket=6572ebad2eb7fe00087ca79f
http://www.highlandtsi.org.uk/forums
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/650ab0b3227e8e000809ecbb/description?ticket=650ab0b3227e8e000809ecbc
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/650ab19c227e8e000809edc4/description?ticket=650ab19c227e8e000809edc5
https://members.highlandtsi.org.uk/events/650ab2f0227e8e000809f04f/description?ticket=650ab2f0227e8e000809f050

